L14000137457

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200303918232

10/12/17--01021--004 **25.00



D. SCOTT OCT 1 3 2377

ALL ACCESS VAPOR LLC 1900 LAND O LAKES BLVD Suite 107 Lutz, FL 33549

To: Florida Department of State

From: Michael MacArthur Date: October 9, 2017

Re: Amendment to Articles of Organization

This is the cover letter you requested to amend the Articles of Organization of a Florida Limited Liability Company. The return address is above and my daytime phone number is (813) 949-6700. Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$25.00 for filing fee.

Thank you for assisting me with this amendment.

Encl: Articles of Amendment (4 pages)

Check for \$25.00 payable to Florida Department of State

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation (Corporation of Corporation (Corporation Corporation) (Corporation Corporation Corporation) (Corporation Corporation Corporation) (Corporation Corporation Corporation) (Corporation Corporation Corporation) (Corporation Corporation) (Corporation Corporation) (Corporation) (Corporation Corporation) (Corporation) (Corp				
SUBJECT: <u>AL</u>	<u>LACCESS VARE</u> Name of Limit	be LC ed Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.		
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this matter to	o the following:		
	MICHAEL	MACARTHUR Name of Person	>	
	ALL AC	CESS VAPOR, LI	<u></u>	
	1900 LA	ND O LAKES BL	<u>(UD STE107</u>	
	_	FL 33549 City/State and Zip Code		
	MIKE MGC E-mail address: (to	www gmail, com	ALLAHASSEE	•
For further information con	cerning this matter, please cal	и:	OT 1	
MICHAEL Name of P	MACARTHUR erson	at (<u>727</u>) <u>858-5</u> Area Code Daytime T	2029 To clephone Number	うり
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		٠٠ س	
S25,00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ALL ACCESS VAPOR	44-			
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Lia	y as it now appears on our re ability Company)	cords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company with Florida document number	vere filed on $9/3/2$	12014	and as	ssigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	y Company." the designation	`LLC`` or the ab	obreviation "I	"IC."
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offi registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:		ords, enter	the name	of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		SEE, ALOG	۔ اگر اگر ا دیک	CĦD
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street a	ddress 🔆	 3	
-		Florida	Zip Code	,

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DADE, MICHAEL	1900 LANDOLAKES BUYEL. ST LUTZ FL 33549	
MGR	MACARTHUR, DANIEL	LUTZ, FL 33549	□ Change Ste O 7 Madd
			□ Remove
			Change
,			
			□ Remove
		SAS SS	Change Add Remove
		LORIDA	Remove Change
		<u>.</u>	
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change

		_··							
			· · · · · · ·		•				
					·				
						-, -			
	•			_					
						-			
									
					-				
							- 		
							<u>>.</u>	7877	
							LAH	1	
							AS:		Constant
							(A) (A) (A)	2	
							~		<u> </u>
							1.08 2.5	ري	0
ective da	ite, if other than	n the date of fi	ling:			(opt	ional)	Ω Ω	ZOE 0201
n effective o i <u>te:</u> If the	date is listed, the date inserted in the	te must be specific his block does n	and cannot be of meet the ap	prior to date of 10 oplicable statute	ory filing requi	rements, th	is date v	rursuant vill not b	e listed as
cument's c	effective date on t	the Department	of State's reco	ords.					
	specifies a del n day after the			: not an effe	ctive time, a	at 12:01	a.m. d	n the e	earlier o
THE JOHN	rudy arear ene	. record is the	J						
ted	Octobe	R 9	201	17					
···		 -/	2000 11/	wATM.					
			1/ <i>111/ 1/1/</i>	2/1/1/1/	111				
		- 1	10/1/ 10	authorized repre	<i>w</i> /		_		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00